
2164 TRELLIS DRIVE, DE PERE, WI, 54115
https://www.adashunjones.com

2164 TRELLIS
Drive, De Pere, WI,
54115

$485,000

Elegant 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath home and 3 car garage. Enjoy a fully applianced kitchen
with sleek black stainless steel appliances, modern white cabinets, quartz countertops
along with a large walk-in pantry and oversized island. The inviting living room features
a striking Door County stone gas fireplace, perfect for cozy evenings. The spacious
primary suite features a...

Holli
McMahon Realty Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1899 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio,
Pet Containment Fnc-Elec, Sprinkler
System

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Split
Bedroom,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1899

Tax Amount: 5060.15

Inclusions: W/D, DW, Fridge, Stove,
Micro, Custom Shades & 4 pillow covers
dining, window coverings, Elliptical, TV's &
mnts in guest bdrms, shade/lights on patio

Exclusions: Sellers personal property, 3 Peonies
flowers in backyard, TVs & mounts in living, Bsmnt
& mstr bdrm, Grey curtains in mstr bedroom, ping
pong table.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x15 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Kitchen 12x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 16x18 Main

Dining Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 9x5 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Radon Mitigation
System,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Patio,Pet
Containment Fnc-Elec,Sprinkler System,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Holli M McMahon Agent Email: realestatewithholli@gmail.com


